N e w  S e r v o  P r o d u c t  L a u n c h  A n n o u n c e m e n t
w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m    1/27
Newsletter
ASDA-A2 400V Series Servo Motors and Servo Drives
From 750W To 7.5kW
Introduction
In response to the positive market feedback on the ASDA-A2 series, Delta will launch its
brand-new ASDA-A2 400V series from 750W to 7.5kW to meet the requirements specified

w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m    24/27
Newsletter
Ordering Information
Model Name Explanation Open for Orders
ASDA-A2 400V (750W ~ 7.5KW) Servo Drives
ASD-A2-0743-U  A2 400V 750W Servo Drive (Pulse Input Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-0743-M  A2 400V 750W Servo Drive (CANOpen Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-1043-U A2 400V 1.0kW Servo Drive (Pulse Input Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-1043-M A2 400V 1.0kW Servo Drive (CANOpen Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-1543-U A2 400V 1.5kW Servo Drive (Pulse Input Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-1543-M A2 400V 1.5kW Servo Drive (CANOpen Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-2043-U A2 400V 2.0kW Servo Drive (Pulse Input Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-2043-M A2 400V 2.0kW Servo Drive (CANOpen Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-3043-U A2 400V 3.0kW Servo Drive (Pulse Input Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-3043-M A2 400V 3.0kW Servo Drive (CANOpen Interface) Launched
ASD-A2-4543-U A2 400V 4.5KW Servo Drive (Pulse Input Interface) Will release soon
ASD-A2-4543-M A2 400V 4.5KW Servo Drive (CANOpen Interface) Will release soon
ASD-A2-5543-U A2 400V 5.5KW Servo Drive (Pulse Input Interface) Will release soon
ASD-A2-5543-M A2 400V 5.5KW Servo Drive (CANOpen Interface) Will release soon
ASD-A2-7543-U A2 400V 7.5kW Servo Drive (Pulse Input Interface) Will release soon
ASD-A2-7543-M A2 400V 7.5kW Servo Drive (CANOpen Interface)  Will release soon
N e w  S e r v o  P r o d u c t  L a u n c h  A n n o u n c e m e n t
w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m    25/27
Newsletter
ECMA A2 400V (750W ~ 7.5KW) Servo Motors